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Food 3

Food
1

Food
2

Food 6

801 F St NW
Smithsonian American Art Museum & National Portrait Gallery

Stage

Bathroom trailer

Food
4

Food
5

800 F St NW 700 F St NWShake Shack Hotel Monaco

Audience
Seating

Courtyard Lounge at Dirty Habit
555 8TH StFull

Nov17 -
Dec 23

1st
Nov17-
Dec 3

2nd
Dec 5-
Dec 23

M
stage
information
first aid station
Bathroom

art clothes
co l lage,  pa in t ing ,
photography,
pr in tmak ing

c lo thes ,  f iber  a r t ,  
accessor ies ,
tex t i les

ant ique,  co l lec t ib les
g i f t  foods ,
soaps  & cand les

cra f t ,  ceramics ,
g lass ,  woodwork ing
impor ted  c ra f ts

2
19
21
22
23
35
37
38

43
45
50
51
53
58
59

Tsolmon Damba
Art by Zachary Sasim
Tom Wachs Photography
Ray Hart
Treksalot
Avner Ofer Photography
Female Power Project
Joe Shymanski 
Photography
Jonathan Blum
Marcella Kriebel Art
Green Blanky Studio
Pyramid Atlantic
EWBA
Terratorie Maps + Goods
Right Place Studio    

18
22
24, 25
28
29
40, 41
51
57

Olive & Loom
Quavaro
      LittleTibet Boutique
Naked Décor
Fuzzy Ink
     Jon Wye
Kora Designs
The Neighborgoods

 1
 3
 4
6,7
9,10
11
15
20
27
27
30
31
37
41, 42
46
47
48
49
52
54
55
61

Canimals
KVZ Designs
Mistura Woodcoholics
  Toro Mata
  Native Inca Art Creations
Mundo Handmade
Souvenier Arts
Natural Olive Wood
Joy of Glass
New World Glass
Made In DC
IndiBlossom
Hope’s Journals
     Glitzy Glass
Baby Alpaca
Cecil Art Glass
New York Puzzle Co
Alyssa Bazaar
Rebound Designs
From Egypt with Love
Because Science
Tunisian Touch

8
8

12
17
26
32
39
44
52
60

D Collections
Zana de Mexico
Shade Metals
Stio Design
Southwest Expressions
Leah Sturgis
Deco etc
Lost & Forged
Turtles Webb
ARTICLE 22

 1
5, 6
13,14
16
21
28
31
33,34
36
43
53
53
56
56
62

The French épicerie
  Jentz Prints
     Coastal Hobo
Narrow Passage Store
Fair Winds Candles
Kilwins
Banner Bee Co
    Mondepice Spices
Joyful Bath
iconsDC
Saathea
Best Life Organics
Raw Blossom
Smell of Love
Far East Antiques

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6

Old Blue BBQ
A Little Slice of Europe
The Taste of Germany
The Capital Candy Jar
Chouquette        
Migue's Mini Donuts

annual
9

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

65

craft specialty food & drinkjewelry

21 22

1 40 41


